
 

 

 

 

 
Holiday Dates 

Halloween Friday 27th October – Early School finish NO DINNER 

Monday 30th October –Friday 3rd November– School closed  

Monday 6th November – School re-opens  

Christmas Tuesday 19th December – Early School finish NO DINNER 

Tuesday 2nd January – School closed  

Wednesday 3rd January – School closed 

Thursday 4th January -School Re opens 

Half term Friday 9th February - school finishes normal time 

Monday 12th February- Friday 16th February- Half term closed all week 

Monday 19th February – School re-opens  

Holiday Monday 18thth March- School closed 

Tuesday 19th March – School closed 

Easter Wednesday 27th March  – Early School finish NO DINNER 

Monday 8th April – School re-opens  

Bank Holiday 

 

Monday 6th May – School Closed 

Tuesday 7th May- School Closed 

Bank Holiday Monday 27th May – School Closed 

Tuesday 28th May- School Closed 

End of Term Friday 28th June- Early School finish NO DINNER 

 

***ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE- PLEASE SEE NEWSLETTERS FOR DATES*** 

 


